Histon Baptist Church - December 2017

Friday 1st
Saturday 2nd

Sunday 3rd

Monday 4th
Tuesday 5th

Thursday 7th

Friday 8th
Saturday 9th

Sunday 10th

Monday 11th
Wednesday 13th

Thursday 14th

Sunday 17th

Tuesday 19th
Wednesday 20th

Thursday 21st

Sunday 24th

Christmas Choir rehearsal HBC
This is a rehearsal for the Nativity service on 17th Dec

HBC Carol singing at Santa's Grotto Impington Railway Maste'rs Hut
The Grotto is at the Railway Master's hut by the guided busway (time mat vary so check)

Morning Advent Service - 1st Sunday of HBC
Advent

This is the regular morning service at HBC

Prayer meeting HBC Youth room

A time of prayer for young people. See Rilla.

Church Prayer Meeting HBC Creche Room
Held on the 1st Tuesday of the month

Ark HBC

Toddler Group

Ten Sing HBC

Group

Music Practice Worship Area
Please contact Jon Morgan or Janet Johnson for details

HBC Christmas Dinner Rose and Crown, Histon (by the Green)
For all at HBC

Dads and Kids HBC Halls

For Dads and their children

Morning Advent Service - 2nd Sunday HBC
of Advent
This is the regular morning service at HBC

Prayer meeting HBC Youth room
A time of prayer for young people. See Rilla.

Carols on the Green Histon Green
Combined churches event. 6.00pm for stalls and 6.30pm for Carols.

Ark HBC

Toddler Group

Ten Sing HBC

Group

Music Practice Worship Area

Please contact Jon Morgan or Janet Johnson for details

Morning Advent Service - 3rd Sunday of HBC
Advent
This is a special Family Service with Nativity Nlay

Carols by Candlelight HBC

All welcome

Church Prayer Meeting HBC Creche room
Held on the 1st & 3rd Tuesday of the month

Carol singing at Pubs Red Lion and King Bill
Come and join others from HBC and NLC

Nativity Fun Day HBC

The children will be rehearsing a nativity play and doing other fun, creative Christmas activities.

Music Practice Worship Area
Please contact Jon Morgan or Janet Johnson for details

Morning Advent Service - 4th Sunday of HBC
Advent
This is the regular morning service at HBC

Midnight Communion HBC
Starting 11.30pm Christmas Eve

7:30pm

6:00pm

10:30am

12:30pm

7:30pm

9:30am

7:00pm

8:00pm

7:15pm

9:15am

10:30am

12:30pm

6:00pm

9:30am

7:00pm

8:00pm

10:30am

6:30pm

7:30pm

7:00pm

10:00am

8:00pm

10:30am

11:30pm

- 8:30pm

- 7:00pm

- 11:50am

- 1:30pm

- 8:15pm

-11:30am

- 9:00pm

- 9:00pm

- 10:00pm

-11:30am

- 11:50am

- 1:30pm

- 7:30pm

-11:30am

- 9:00pm

- 9:00pm

- 11:50am

- 7:45pm

- 8:15pm

- 10:00pm

- 5:00pm

- 9:00pm

- 11:50am



Monday 25th

Sunday 31st

Midnight Communion HBC
Starting 11.30pm Christmas Eve

Christmas Day short Family Service HBC

Children are welcome to bring their favourite Christmas toy.

Sunday Worship HBC

All welcome

- 12:30am

10:30am - 11:15am

10:30am - 11:15am



