Histon Baptist Church - December 2017

•			
Friday 1st	Christmas Choir rehearsal This is a rehearsal for the Nativity service on 17th De	HBC	7:30pm - 8:30pm
Saturday 2nd	HBC Carol singing at Santa's Grotto The Grotto is at the Railway Master's hut by the guid	Impington Railway Maste'rs Hut ed busway (time mat vary so check)	6:00pm - 7:00pm
Sunday 3rd	Morning Advent Service - 1st Sunday of Advent This is the regular morning service at HBC	НВС	10:30am - 11:50am
Monday 4th	Prayer meeting A time of prayer for young people. See Rilla.	HBC Youth room	12:30pm - 1:30pm
Tuesday 5th	Church Prayer Meeting Held on the 1st Tuesday of the month	HBC Creche Room	7:30pm - 8:15pm
Thursday 7th	Ark Toddler Group	НВС	9:30am - 11:30am
	Ten Sing Group	НВС	7:00pm - 9:00pm
	Music Practice Please contact Jon Morgan or Janet Johnson for det	Worship Area ^{ails}	8:00pm - 9:00pm
Friday 8th	HBC Christmas Dinner For all at HBC	Rose and Crown, Histon (by the Green)	7:15pm - 10:00pm
Saturday 9th	Dads and Kids For Dads and their children	HBC Halls	9:15am - 11:30am
Sunday 10th	Morning Advent Service - 2nd Sunday of Advent This is the regular morning service at HBC	НВС	10:30am - 11:50am
Monday 11th	Prayer meeting A time of prayer for young people. See Rilla.	HBC Youth room	12:30pm - 1:30pm
Wednesday 13th	Carols on the Green Combined churches event. 6.00pm for stalls and 6.3	Histon Green ^{Opm for Carols.}	6:00pm - 7:30pm
Thursday 14th	Ark Toddler Group	НВС	9:30am - 11:30am
	Ten Sing Group	НВС	7:00pm - 9:00pm
	Music Practice Please contact Jon Morgan or Janet Johnson for det	Worship Area ^{ails}	8:00pm - 9:00pm
Sunday 17th	Morning Advent Service - 3rd Sunday of Advent This is a special Family Service with Nativity Nlay	НВС	10:30am - 11:50am
	Carols by Candlelight All welcome	HBC	6:30pm - 7:45pm
Tuesday 19th	Church Prayer Meeting Held on the 1st & 3rd Tuesday of the month	HBC Creche room	7:30pm - 8:15pm
Wednesday 20th	Carol singing at Pubs Come and join others from HBC and NLC	Red Lion and King Bill	7:00pm - 10:00pm
Thursday 21st	Nativity Fun Day The children will be rehearsing a nativity play and do	HBC ing other fun, creative Christmas activities.	10:00am - 5:00pm
	Music Practice Please contact Jon Morgan or Janet Johnson for det	Worship Area ^{ails}	8:00pm - 9:00pm
Sunday 24th	Morning Advent Service - 4th Sunday of Advent This is the regular morning service at HBC	НВС	10:30am - 11:50am
	Midnight Communion Starting 11.30pm Christmas Eve	HBC	11:30pm -

Monday 25th	Midnight Communion Starting 11.30pm Christmas Eve	HBC	- 12:30am
	Christmas Day short Family Service Children are welcome to bring their favourite Christ	HBC stmas toy.	10:30am - 11:15am
Sunday 31st	Sunday Worship All welcome	HBC	10:30am - 11:15am